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52%

26%

7%

14%
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Company Ownership
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State-owned Enterprise
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Private Enterprise

ՠ૏ѣЏי૏ѣЏ/Иי

Foreign-owned/Joint Venture
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State Organs / Public Institutions
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29%

14%

14%

12%

7%

5%

5%

5%

2%

2%

2%

管理培训生
Management Trainee

投融资管理
Investment and Financing Management

投资银行
Investment Bank

财务/会计/审计
Financial Management/Accounting/Auditing

其他
Other

研究
Research

风险管理
Risk Management

渠道运营管理
Channel Operation Management

产品设计
Product Design

量化交易
Quantitative Trading

咨询
Consulting
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Employment by Functions
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43%

36%

12%

7%

2%

广州
Guangzhou

深圳
Shenzhen

东南沿海其他城市
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2021年FT MF雇主名单
Main Employers of 2021
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ஒુѠҸ՛߄Ғׂ୐঒ࣲ؍
ஒҸ՛߄ٖٺջતͨͧ⦇ڴ
Б唔ࢹ١਻ЋԦͧقҸ՛ͨ
Ҁٌ١ֽ܎ڏՇ߄يஒҸ՛
ٗୣ୐壝ॣ૎߄ஒҸ՛
Б՛ӌѫઋ٤зԇ۱ٺ
ஒҸ՛߄١ٖٺ਻ࢹБٺ
ஒҸ՛߄Շׂ୐঒ࣲٺ*
ஒҸ՛߄ՇચӴਁѡٺ*
ஒҸ՛߄த֝ਁݏՇԚڐٖٺ
ஒҸ՛߄֌Џୣ੧ਁѡߖӌٖٺ
ஒҸ՛߄૏܎܎١ֽٖٺ
ԢӫચӴ߄ஒુѠҸ՛
Ԣ壝୐壝ॣ૎ਁѡ߄ஒҸ՛
Ԣࡪ৻ՠચӴ߄ஒુѠҸ՛
ԢО߄ߐ܉ஒҸ՛
࣪㨄ऄਁ׿ѡ߄ஒҸ՛
قيՇࡺչ৆ݺ١ֽٞ୳ીٌޡ
௺Ԣআиؘ௠؆߻
ஒҸ՛߄ચӴਁѡࣿࡇ
ӹׂ࢛ڐࢁ୐঒ࣲ߄ஒҸ՛
壝ପׂ୐঒ࣲ߄ஒҸ՛
߻؆ڶԢԚ઀䊦И௺ⴽ١ࢋ
ٕ֚म僖ஆ١֢૏׹
Ғґͧ܎ߓਁͨࡱמ૏ׂ୐঒ࣲ߄ஒҸ՛
ҽЏୣ੧ٖٺӣ੧
ஒҸ՛߄ଇׂ୐঒ࣲސޣ*
*И֢ٗ֌ୣ੧ࢋⴽ١ӣ੧
*И֢ڏગୣ੧ਁѡ߄ஒҸ՛
И֢ӌЏୣ੧⨝୹١ӣ੧
Иٌם؆
*ИҒ܎ڏચӴਁѡ߄ஒҸ՛
Иҽପ઒
И֢ס❔खઓৈ঑߄ஒુѠҸ՛
Иୣ֢எચӴ
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Essence Fund Management Co., LTD.
Deloitte(Consulting) Guangzhou Branch
Dongguan Tobacco Monopoly Administration (Company)
FS Construction Investment Urban Development Co., LTD
ICBC Leasing  Co. LTD
Guangdong Sinong Certified Public Accountants
Guangdong Tobacco Guangzhou Co., LTD
* GF FUND MANAGEMENT CO.,LTD
* GF Securities Co. LTD
GDD Holding Group
Guangzhou Rural Commercial Bank
Guagnzhou City Construction Investment Group
Guizhou Huachuang Securities Broker Co., Ltd. 
Huarong Financial Leasing Co. LTD
Huatai United Securities Co., Ltd.
Huawei Technologies Co. LTD
Huanxu Electronics Co., LTD
Finance and Economic Development Bureau of Bachengͫ
Kunshan
Longhua Second Experimental School
Minsheng Securities Co. LTD
QHKY  Fund Management Co., LTD
Rongtong Fund Management Co., LTD
Guanlan middle school
Sasac mianyang, Sichuan Province
CITIC Poly (TJ) Private Equity Fund Management Co., Ltd.
Industrial Bank Guangzhou Branch
* E Funds  Management Co., LTD
* Industrial and Commercial Bank of China SZ Branch
* China Construction Bank Co. LTD
Agriculture Bank of China Xiamen Branch
Sun Yat-Sen University
* China Securities Co., Ltd.
ZTE Corporation
China Central Depository & Clearing Co., Ltd.
BOC Internal China Co., Ltd.
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*Hired at least 2 graduates.
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